Joe Lombardo STATE OF NEVADA Jeff Mullen

Governor ATHLETIC COMMISSION Executive Director

Chairman: Dallas Haun
Members: Gregory Bortolin, Alexander G. Chen, Anthony A. Marnell lll, Richard Reviglio

NOTICE OF MEETING AND AGENDA

A duly authorized meeting of the Nevada State Athletic Commission (“Commission”) will be held on July
23, 2025, at 9:00 a.m. in the Red Rock Room #440 of the Nevada State Business Center, 3300 W. Sahara

Ave., Las Vegas, NV 89102.

Teleconference option: 1-775-321-6111 Phone Conference ID: 383 177 128 #

CALL TO ORDER.
ROLL CALL.

PUBLIC COMMENT. Comments from the public are invited at this time prior to the
commencement of possible action items. The Chairman of the Commission reserves the
right to limit the amount of time that will be allowed for each individual to speak. The
Commission is precluded from acting on items raised during Public Comment that are not on
the agenda.

MINUTES.
1. Approval of the minutes of the meeting of June 20, 2025, for possible action.
CONSENT AGENDA

Request for Program Permits per Nevada Administrative Code (NAC) 467.167

1. Request by Tuff N Uff Productions, Inc. for a program permit to promote a pro/am mixed
martial arts event, sanctioned by ISKA, to be held August 23, 2025, at JW Marriott, 221 N
Rampart Blvd, Las Vegas, NV, to be televised on UFC Fight Pass, for possible action.

2. Request by Barry’s Boxing for a program permit to promote an amateur boxing event,
sanctioned by USA Boxing, to be held July 26, 2025, at 2664 S Highland, Las Vegas, NV, for
possible action.

3. Request by Knucklehead Boxing for a program permit to promote an amateur boxing event,
sanctioned by USA Boxing, to be held August 2, 2025, at 4301 S Valley View Blvd, Las Vegas,
NV, for possible action.

4. Request by promoter DWTNCS, LLC for a Waiver of Requirements pursuant to NAC 467.008,
for possible action.
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H.

I.

J.

Grant Applications per Nevada Revised Statute (NRS) 467.108
5. Request for grant reimbursement pursuant to (NRS) 467.108. Complete list attached in
Appendix A, for possible action.

Request for License per Nevada Administrative Code (NAC) 467.017

6. Request for license per (NAC) 467.017 (Combatant comprehensive licensees). Names with
asterisks are conditional approvals pending completion of medical clearance for licensing.
Complete list attached in Appendix B, for possible action.

Request for 2025 License per Nevada Administrative Code (NAC) 467.012
7. Request by listed licensees for a 2025 Athletic Commission License per (NAC) 467.012.
Complete list attached in Appendix B, for possible action.

NEW BUSINESS

Request for License per Nevada Administrative Code (NAC) 467.052
1. Request by TKO Boxing Promotions, LLC, for a professional promoter license per NAC
467.052, for possible action.

2. Request by TKO Boxing Promotions, LLC, for a program permit to promote a professional
boxing event, to be held September 13, 2025, at Allegiant Stadium, Las Vegas, NV, to be
televised on Netflix (pending approval of New Business #1), for possible action.

3. Hearing on Extension of Temporary Suspension for mixed martial artist Sean Strickland, for
possible action.

4. Hearing on Extension of Temporary Suspension for mixed martial artist Santiago Ernesto
Dominguez, for possible action.

5. Hearing on Disciplinary Complaint, or in the alternative, Hearing on Proposed Adjudication
Agreement for mixed martial artist Mark Frohwein, for possible action.

6. Hearing on Disciplinary Complaint, or in the alternative, Hearing on Proposed Adjudication
Agreement for mixed martial artist Douglas Silva DeAndrade, for possible action.

7. Hearing on Disciplinary Complaint, or in the alternative, Hearing on Proposed Adjudication
Agreement for mixed martial artist Christiano Frohlich, for possible action.

PUBLIC COMMENT. Comments from the public are invited at this time. The Chairman of the
Commission reserves the right to limit the amount of time that will be allowed for each
individual to speak. The Commission is precluded from acting on items raised during Public
Comment that are not on the agenda.
CHAIRMAN'S REPORT.

MATTERS FOR FUTURE AGENDAS.

ADJOURNMENT, for possible action.
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The Nevada State Athletic Commission (NSAC) is pleased to make reasonable accommodations for members of the
public who are disabled and wish to attend the meeting. If special arrangements are necessary, please submit your
request via email to Diana Estrada (nsacinfo@boxing.nv.gov) or fax 702-486-2577 or call 702-486-2575. Items may
be taken out of order. The Commission may combine two or more agenda items for consideration. The Commission
may remove an item from the agenda or delay discussion relating to an item on the agenda at any time. Support
material for this agenda is available at the NSAC office or you may contact Diana Estrada.

THIS NOTICE AND AGENDA HAS BEEN POSTED AT THE FOLLOWING LOCATIONS:

1. Nevada State Athletic Commission: 3300 West Sahara Avenue, Suite 450, Las Vegas, NV
89102

2. Official website of the State pursuant to NRS 232.2175: notice.nv.gov
3. Official website of the Nevada State Athletic Commission: boxing.nv.gov
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APPENDIX A

AGENDA ITEM #E.5 — Request for Grant Reimbursement per Nevada Administrative Code (NAC)
467.108
**$550 MAX PER PERSON (Travel Grants) — Maximums may be reduced based on available funding.

Travel Grants

1 Undefeated Battle in the Heat 4 S476.74 $396.74
June 1, 2025
San Marcos, CA

2 Tazmanian National Junior Olympics 4 $2,622.95 $2,200.00
Boxing Club June 14-21, 2025
Las Vegas, NV

3 Carson City National Junior Olympics 4 $2,766.39 $2,200.00
Boxing Club June 14-21, 2025
Las Vegas, NV
4 The Product So Cal State Championships 8 $1,875.27 $1,875.27

Boxing July 11-13, 2025
Temecula, CA

**Maximums may be reduced based on available funding.

Ambulance & Ringside Physicians Grants

5 Redirect Boxing Anniversary Showcase I ambulance, $1,518.25 $1,518.25
June 21, 2025 physician
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APPENDIX B

AGENDA ITEM #E.6 — Request for License 2025 Comprehensive Combatants (NAC 467.017)

Eryk Ryan Anders**

Santos Saul Alvarez
Barragan**

MMA

Boxing

17-8-0
63-2-2

** Pending completion of Medical Clearance for Licensing.

AGENDA ITEM #E.7 - License Request for 2025 License per Nevada Administrative Code (NAC)

467.012
. Unarmed Combatant
1  Emmanuel Pacquiao
4  Armanda Gjetja
7  Daniel Nahor Keepers

13
16
19
22
25
28
31
34
37
40
43
46
49
52
55
58

61
64
67
70
73

1.
1
4

Juan Manuel Antonio
Archuleta

Sebastian Mordecai
Roland Calamaco

Abigail Montes

Sitiveni Finau Vaea
Dontae R Smiley

Dennis Linton

Dayne K Viernes
Anthony James Blackburn
James Peter Siekmann
Elysha Dempster

Zoe L Sloane

Esteban Sabedra
Raynald Wendell Cooper
Magdi Amachov

Sitik Muduev

Alexandre Pantoja
Passidomo

Arman Tsarukian

Payton Anthony Talbott
Jack Berndhard Hermansson
Viviane Araujo Gomes
Nicholas Gordon Price

Second
Sean Brady
Victor Branson

o U1 N

14
17
20
23
26
29
32
35
38
41
44
47
50
53
56
59

62
65
68
71
74

Troy A Guerrero

Jason Antonio Shaner
Ayadi Majdeddine

Zachary Delvin
Hicksenhytzer Lansing
Katharina Alexandra Lehner
Pauline Denise Macias
Jackie Elizabeth Thomas
Alice M Fisher

Thadrick Norman

Alan Cody Klingbeil

Ronald Lee Bata

Azael Rodriguez

Zakir Naimanbayev

Luke Monroe Simonds
John Jesus Yurnet Ruiz
Mirza Berhamovic

Juan Camilto Ronderos Alvis
Luis Hernandez

Jackson McVey

Viacheslav Georgiyevich
Borshchev

Ilia Topuria

Kai Kaiwhare Kara France
Felipe De Oliveira Lima
Terrance Kitarius McKinney
Jhonata Wilhan Diniz

Sergiu Paulet
Billy Bobb

o o w

15
18
21
24
27
30
33
36
39
42
45
48
51
54
57
60

63
66
69
72
75

Michael Santiago

Dylan Alexander Morales
Pernevlon Sheppard Jr.
Marlon Aaron James
Malave

Haley Marie James

Eric Beck

Misionare Micah Seiuli
Jayme Lorraine Hinshaw
Ryan Sean Kenny

Brice Justin Jones

Russell Kainoa Kilani Rivero
Emanuel Tomas Muniz
Vasilii Kamotskii

Marco Javier Martinez
Destiny Marie McCubbin
Miles Joseph Hunsinger
Dante Schiro

Elijah Ozuna

Brandon Matthew Royval
Christopher Wleen Ewert
Zuniga

Charles Oliveira Da Silva
Beneil Khobier Dariush
Renato Alves Carneiro
Tracy R Cortez

Alvin Allen Hines

Alan Salamov
Makoa Cooper
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7 Michael Nowling

10  Yasir Ramos Ramos

13 Tristan Mordecai

16  Richard Miranda

19 Josias Celestino Dos Santos

Filho

22 Shinobu Ota

25  Justin Rascon

28 Dominic Pallares

31 Ryan Charlebois

34  Branden Wayne Bordeaux
37 Avery Warren Brooks

40 Dennis Ray Davis

43  Marcos Marcelo Lloreda
46  Adekunle Muhammed Lawal
49  Andrei Krivosheev

52  Regan Kekaulailiokalani Kualii
55 Cicero Tadeu Coutinho Da

Silva

58 Joaquin Isaac Garcia

61 Richard Layne Collup

64 Hakon Andreas Fjeldbu Foss
67 Zoran Milic

70  Angel Gabriel Cejudo

73  Jonatan Daniel De Oliveira
76  Michael Angove

79 Adam Ventre

82 HanJun Sean Sung

85 Katelyn Earl

88  William Bigelow

91 Pierre Aubry

94  Igor Goloubev

97 Abel Lozano
100 Jose Sanchez
103 Ryota Matsune
106 Melvin Wesley
109 Redwan Ameur

1l. Promoter
1 Win 2B 1, Inc.
V. Matchmaker
1 Benjamin Heydari

1

Manager
John Medeiros

11
14
17
20

23
26
29
32
35
38
41
44
47
50
53
56

59
62
65
68
71
74
77
80
83
86
89
92
95
98
101
104
107
110

2

James Donahue
Matthew Sposato
Raynald Cooper Jr

Tino P Archuleta
Lerryan Douglas Da Silva
Oliveria

William Grover

Keith Gutierrez

Eric Castodio

Dakota Bush

Isaih Ozzie Quinones
John Arte

Geovanny Salazar
Manuel Lopez
Murtazaali Magomedov
Selman Berisha

Everton Bittar Oliveira
Rodel Bryan Generalao
Mayol

Vakhtang Tchumburidze
Guram Kutateladze
Cody Raye Linton
William Joseph Simon
Eddie Cha

Marcelo Vila Boas Junior
Edson Juarez

Paul Rimmer

Kamille Manalo
Atsamaz Basiev

Daniel Amaro

Ronald Nocera

Eric Belanger

Mark Gambin

Frank Espinoza

Earnest Johns

Jousce Gonzalez
Christopher Conolley

Arthur DePinho

12
15
18
21

24
27
30
33
36
39
42
45
48
51
54
57

60
63
66
69
72

78
81
84
87
90
93
96
99
102
105
108

Thomas Roberts

Michael Rogers

Patrick Moran

Charles William Campbell
Handesson De Souza
Ferreira

Jesse Doyle

Stanley Godinez

Albert Veloz

Murad Habibulaiev
Robert Lee Trujillo
Phumelele L Nkuta
Alejandro Martinez
Edward Benson Herman
Josh Matthew Hummer
Aleksandre Topuria
Jorge Luis Patino

Sinjen Gregory Townsend
Smith

Nolan Joya Ticman
Andreas Michael
Indalecio Gonzalez Romero
Caleb Matthew Truax
Santino Dominic DeFranco
Javier Climent Urbina
Kade Ruotolo

Ellis Hampson

Richard Ogden

David Wilkes

Bradley Montgomery
Selina Barrios

Eva Sanchez

David Barker

Brandon Adams

Jose Gonzalez

Philip Quirk
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