



Joe Lombardo
Governor

STATE OF NEVADA
ATHLETIC COMMISSION

Jeff Mullen
Executive Director

Chairman: Dallas Haun

Members: Gregory Bortolin, Alexander G. Chen, Anthony A. Marnell III, Richard Reviglio

NOTICE OF MEETING AND AGENDA

A duly authorized meeting of the Nevada State Athletic Commission ("Commission") will be held on July 23, 2025, at 9:00 a.m. in the Red Rock Room #440 of the Nevada State Business Center, 3300 W. Sahara Ave., Las Vegas, NV 89102.

Teleconference option: 1-775-321-6111 Phone Conference ID: 383 177 128 #

- A. CALL TO ORDER.**
- B. ROLL CALL.**
- C. PUBLIC COMMENT.** Comments from the public are invited at this time prior to the commencement of possible action items. The Chairman of the Commission reserves the right to limit the amount of time that will be allowed for each individual to speak. The Commission is precluded from acting on items raised during Public Comment that are not on the agenda.
- D. MINUTES.**
 - 1. Approval of the minutes of the meeting of June 20, 2025, *for possible action*.
- E. CONSENT AGENDA**
 - **Request for Program Permits per Nevada Administrative Code (NAC) 467.167**
 - 1. Request by Tuff N Uff Productions, Inc. for a program permit to promote a pro/am mixed martial arts event, sanctioned by ISKA, to be held August 23, 2025, at JW Marriott, 221 N Rampart Blvd, Las Vegas, NV, to be televised on UFC Fight Pass, *for possible action*.
 - 2. Request by Barry's Boxing for a program permit to promote an amateur boxing event, sanctioned by USA Boxing, to be held July 26, 2025, at 2664 S Highland, Las Vegas, NV, *for possible action*.
 - 3. Request by Knucklehead Boxing for a program permit to promote an amateur boxing event, sanctioned by USA Boxing, to be held August 2, 2025, at 4301 S Valley View Blvd, Las Vegas, NV, *for possible action*.
 - 4. Request by promoter DWTNCS, LLC for a Waiver of Requirements pursuant to NAC 467.008, *for possible action*.

- **Grant Applications per Nevada Revised Statute (NRS) 467.108**
 5. Request for grant reimbursement pursuant to (NRS) 467.108. Complete list attached in Appendix A, *for possible action*.
- **Request for License per Nevada Administrative Code (NAC) 467.017**
 6. Request for license per (NAC) 467.017 (Combatant comprehensive licensees). Names with asterisks are conditional approvals pending completion of medical clearance for licensing. Complete list attached in Appendix B, *for possible action*.
- **Request for 2025 License per Nevada Administrative Code (NAC) 467.012**
 7. Request by listed licensees for a 2025 Athletic Commission License per (NAC) 467.012. Complete list attached in Appendix B, *for possible action*.

F. NEW BUSINESS

- **Request for License per Nevada Administrative Code (NAC) 467.052**
 1. Request by TKO Boxing Promotions, LLC, for a professional promoter license per NAC 467.052, *for possible action*.
 2. Request by TKO Boxing Promotions, LLC, for a program permit to promote a professional boxing event, to be held September 13, 2025, at Allegiant Stadium, Las Vegas, NV, to be televised on Netflix (pending approval of New Business #1), *for possible action*.
 3. Hearing on Extension of Temporary Suspension for mixed martial artist Sean Strickland, *for possible action*.
 4. Hearing on Extension of Temporary Suspension for mixed martial artist Santiago Ernesto Dominguez, *for possible action*.
 5. Hearing on Disciplinary Complaint, or in the alternative, Hearing on Proposed Adjudication Agreement for mixed martial artist Mark Frohwein, *for possible action*.
 6. Hearing on Disciplinary Complaint, or in the alternative, Hearing on Proposed Adjudication Agreement for mixed martial artist Douglas Silva DeAndrade, *for possible action*.
 7. Hearing on Disciplinary Complaint, or in the alternative, Hearing on Proposed Adjudication Agreement for mixed martial artist Christiano Frohlich, *for possible action*.

G. PUBLIC COMMENT. Comments from the public are invited at this time. The Chairman of the Commission reserves the right to limit the amount of time that will be allowed for each individual to speak. The Commission is precluded from acting on items raised during Public Comment that are not on the agenda.

H. CHAIRMAN'S REPORT.

I. MATTERS FOR FUTURE AGENDAS.

J. ADJOURNMENT, *for possible action*.

The Nevada State Athletic Commission (NSAC) is pleased to make reasonable accommodations for members of the public who are disabled and wish to attend the meeting. If special arrangements are necessary, please submit your request via email to Diana Estrada (nsacinfo@boxing.nv.gov) or fax 702-486-2577 or call 702-486-2575. Items may be taken out of order. The Commission may combine two or more agenda items for consideration. The Commission may remove an item from the agenda or delay discussion relating to an item on the agenda at any time. Support material for this agenda is available at the NSAC office or you may contact Diana Estrada.

THIS NOTICE AND AGENDA HAS BEEN POSTED AT THE FOLLOWING LOCATIONS:

1. Nevada State Athletic Commission: 3300 West Sahara Avenue, Suite 450, Las Vegas, NV 89102
2. Official website of the State pursuant to NRS 232.2175: notice.nv.gov
3. Official website of the Nevada State Athletic Commission: boxing.nv.gov

APPENDIX A

AGENDA ITEM #E.5 – Request for Grant Reimbursement per Nevada Administrative Code (NAC) 467.108

**\$550 MAX PER PERSON (Travel Grants) – *Maximums may be reduced based on available funding.*

Travel Grants

ITEM #	CLUB NAME	EVENT INFO	ATTENDEES APPROVED	AMOUNT REQUESTED	AMOUNT APPROVED
1	Undefeated	Battle in the Heat June 1, 2025 San Marcos, CA	4	\$476.74	\$396.74
2	Tazmanian Boxing Club	National Junior Olympics June 14-21, 2025 Las Vegas, NV	4	\$2,622.95	\$2,200.00
3	Carson City Boxing Club	National Junior Olympics June 14-21, 2025 Las Vegas, NV	4	\$2,766.39	\$2,200.00
4	The Product Boxing	So Cal State Championships July 11-13, 2025 Temecula, CA	8	\$1,875.27	\$1,875.27

***Maximums may be reduced based on available funding.*

Ambulance & Ringside Physicians Grants

ITEM #	CLUB NAME	EVENT INFO	SERVICE HOURS	AMOUNT REQUESTED	AMOUNT APPROVED
5	Redirect Boxing	Anniversary Showcase III June 21, 2025	ambulance, physician	\$1,518.25	\$1,518.25

APPENDIX B

AGENDA ITEM #E.6 – Request for License 2025 Comprehensive Combatants (NAC 467.017)

ITEM #	FIGHTER NAME	SPORT	RECORD	COMPREHENSIVE TYPE		
				38 YEARS OR OLDER IN CURRENT YR	NO PRO FIGHT IN LAST 36 MOS	OVER 425 PRO ROUNDS
1	Eryk Ryan Anders**	MMA	17-8-0	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>
2	Santos Saúl Álvarez Barragán**	Boxing	63-2-2	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

** Pending completion of Medical Clearance for Licensing.

AGENDA ITEM #E.7 – License Request for 2025 License per Nevada Administrative Code (NAC) 467.012

I. Unarmed Combatant

1	Emmanuel Pacquiao	2	Troy A Guerrero	3	Michael Santiago
4	Armanda Gjetja	5	Jason Antonio Shaner	6	Dylan Alexander Morales
7	Daniel Nahor Keepers	8	Ayadi Majdeddine	9	Pernevlon Sheppard Jr.
10	Juan Manuel Antonio Archuleta	11	Zachary Delvin Hicksenhytzer Lansing	12	Marlon Aaron James Malave
13	Sebastian Mordecai	14	Katharina Alexandra Lehner	15	Haley Marie James
16	Roland Calamaco	17	Pauline Denise Macias	18	Eric Beck
19	Abigail Montes	20	Jackie Elizabeth Thomas	21	Misionare Micah Seiuli
22	Sitiveni Finau Vaea	23	Alice M Fisher	24	Jayme Lorraine Hinshaw
25	Dontae R Smiley	26	Thadrick Norman	27	Ryan Sean Kenny
28	Dennis Linton	29	Alan Cody Klingbeil	30	Brice Justin Jones
31	Dayne K Viernes	32	Ronald Lee Bata	33	Russell Kainoa Kilani Rivero
34	Anthony James Blackburn	35	Azael Rodriguez	36	Emanuel Tomas Muniz
37	James Peter Siekmann	38	Zakir Naimanbayev	39	Vasilii Kamotskii
40	Elysha Dempster	41	Luke Monroe Simonds	42	Marco Javier Martinez
43	Zoe L Sloane	44	John Jesus Yurnet Ruiz	45	Destiny Marie McCubbin
46	Esteban Sabedra	47	Mirza Berhamovic	48	Miles Joseph Hunsinger
49	Raynald Wendell Cooper	50	Juan Camilo Ronderos Alvis	51	Dante Schiro
52	Magdi Amachov	53	Luis Hernandez	54	Elijah Ozuna
55	Sitik Muduev	56	Jackson McVey	57	Brandon Matthew Royval
58	Alexandre Pantoja Passidomo	59	Viacheslav Georgiyevich Borshchев	60	Christopher Wleen Ewert Zuniga
61	Arman Tsarukian	62	Ilia Topuria	63	Charles Oliveira Da Silva
64	Payton Anthony Talbott	65	Kai Kaiwhare Kara France	66	Beneil Khobier Dariush
67	Jack Berndhard Hermansson	68	Felipe De Oliveira Lima	69	Renato Alves Carneiro
70	Viviane Araujo Gomes	71	Terrance Kitarius McKinney	72	Tracy R Cortez
73	Nicholas Gordon Price	74	Jhonata Wilhan Diniz	75	Alvin Allen Hines

II. Second

1	Sean Brady	2	Sergiu Paulet	3	Alan Salamov
4	Victor Branson	5	Billy Bobb	6	Makoa Cooper

7	Michael Nowling	8	James Donahue	9	Thomas Roberts
10	Yasir Ramos Ramos	11	Matthew Sposato	12	Michael Rogers
13	Tristan Mordecai	14	Raynald Cooper Jr	15	Patrick Moran
16	Richard Miranda	17	Tino P Archuleta	18	Charles William Campbell
19	Josias Celestino Dos Santos Filho	20	Lerryan Douglas Da Silva Oliveria	21	Handesson De Souza Ferreira
22	Shinobu Ota	23	William Grover	24	Jesse Doyle
25	Justin Rascon	26	Keith Gutierrez	27	Stanley Godinez
28	Dominic Pallares	29	Eric Castodio	30	Albert Veloz
31	Ryan Charlebois	32	Dakota Bush	33	Murad Habibulaiev
34	Branden Wayne Bordeaux	35	Isaih Ozzie Quinones	36	Robert Lee Trujillo
37	Avery Warren Brooks	38	John Arte	39	Phumelele L Nkuta
40	Dennis Ray Davis	41	Geovanny Salazar	42	Alejandro Martinez
43	Marcos Marcelo Lloreda	44	Manuel Lopez	45	Edward Benson Herman
46	Adekunle Muhammed Lawal	47	Murtazaali Magomedov	48	Josh Matthew Hummer
49	Andrei Krivosheev	50	Selman Berisha	51	Aleksandre Topuria
52	Regan Kekaulailiokalani Kualii	53	Everton Bittar Oliveira	54	Jorge Luis Patino
55	Cicero Tadeu Coutinho Da Silva	56	Rodel Bryan Generalao Mayol	57	Sinjen Gregory Townsend Smith
58	Joaquin Isaac Garcia	59	Vakhtang Tchumburidze	60	Nolan Joya Ticman
61	Richard Layne Collup	62	Guram Kutatladze	63	Andreas Michael
64	Hakon Andreas Fjeldbu Foss	65	Cody Raye Linton	66	Indalecio Gonzalez Romero
67	Zoran Milic	68	William Joseph Simon	69	Caleb Matthew Truax
70	Angel Gabriel Cejudo	71	Eddie Cha	72	Santino Dominic DeFranco
73	Jonatan Daniel De Oliveira	74	Marcelo Vila Boas Junior	75	Javier Climent Urbina
76	Michael Angove	77	Edson Juarez	78	Kade Ruotolo
79	Adam Ventre	80	Paul Rimmer	81	Ellis Hampson
82	Han Jun Sean Sung	83	Kamille Manalo	84	Richard Ogden
85	Katelyn Earl	86	Atsamaz Basiev	87	David Wilkes
88	William Bigelow	89	Daniel Amaro	90	Bradley Montgomery
91	Pierre Aubry	92	Ronald Nocera	93	Selina Barrios
94	Igor Goloubev	95	Eric Belanger	96	Eva Sanchez
97	Abel Lozano	98	Mark Gambin	99	David Barker
100	Jose Sanchez	101	Frank Espinoza	102	Brandon Adams
103	Ryota Matsune	104	Earnest Johns	105	Jose Gonzalez
106	Melvin Wesley	107	Jousce Gonzalez	108	Philip Quirk
109	Redwan Ameur	110	Christopher Conolley		

III. Promoter

1 Win 2 B 1, Inc.

IV. Matchmaker

1 Benjamin Heydari

V. Manager

1 John Medeiros 2 Arthur DePinho